

108 Mile Ghost Tours Paranormal Investigation Waiver of Liability

| l, | , am aware that my p | participation in this paranormal investigation |
|--|--|--|
| | | zards that can result in serious personal |
| I hereby freely agree to assume an while taking part in this charity par | | cy over myself and my personal property the 108 Mile Ranch Heritage Site. |
| <u> </u> | ed by the 108 Mile Ranc l | an be significantly reduced by following the haritage Site and its Volunteer Paranormal these risks. |
| judgement or safety prior to taking narcotics or alcohol during this cha leave without refund of my donation | part in this investigation arity investigation. If I an on of \$25.00 Information eritage Site, or any Paran | gal narcotics or alcohol that can affect my n event. Nor will I be consuming any n caught, I understand that I will be asked to n gathered will not be used against any normal Team Expert, that may in any manner ether by intent or chance. |
| investigation to proceed and that t Mile Ranch Heritage Site and its vo for injuries and/or damages pertain Heritage Site and its volunteer Par | here is always a potential lunteer Paranormal Tear ning to the investigation anormal Team Experts of lost, missing, stolen, or | me and I understand what is expected for the al for physical injury. I agree to release 108 m Experts and its members from any liability and in no manner will the 108 Mile Ranch r the property owner be held accountable, damaged equipment or personal belongings |
| I hereby freely release, waiv Mile Ranch Heritage Site, or any Pa | | one involved with this event and/or the 108 |
| I give permission to receive e | emails on future Ghost T | ours. |
| I give permission to 108 Mile | Ghost Tours and 108 He | eritage Site to use my photos. |
| NOTE: Participants must be 17 yea the Heritage Site Grounds. | rs of age or older to part | ticipate. There is no smoking or vaping on |
| Signature | | Date |
| <u></u> | | |
| Name | | Phone |
| Witness | | <u> </u> |